
S1 Operator Shift Schedule
Operators Operators Operators Operators Staff Staff

10 Hrs 8 Hrs 10 Hrs 10 Hrs 5 Hrs 5 Hrs
Day Date 5pm-3am 11pm-7am 3am-1pm 1pm-11pm 7am-12pm 12pm-5pm

Thursday 27-Jun Corey Gerardo Mark
Friday 28-Jun Corey Betsy Hugh Mark

Saturday 29-Jun Corey Betsy Hugh Mark Otto Doug
Sunday 30-Jun Betsy Nathan Hugh Cheryl John Greg
Monday 1-Jul Betsy Nathan Hugh Cheryl Doug Greg
Tuesday 2-Jul Betsy* Nathan Gerardo Cheryl Richard Bartie

Wednesday 3-Jul Betsy** Nathan Gerardo Cheryl Doug Greg
Thursday 4-Jul Corey Nathan Gerardo Mark Richard Josh

Friday 5-Jul Corey Hugh Gerardo Mark Richard Greg
Saturday 6-Jul Fred Hugh Betsy* Mark Bartie Kyle
Sunday 7-Jul Corey Hugh Betsy** Mark John Christine
Monday 8-Jul Nathan Hugh Betsy Cheryl Josh Josh
Tuesday 9-Jul Nathan Hugh Betsy Cheryl Bartie  Christine

Wednesday 10-Jul Nathan Gerardo Ski Cheryl Otto John
Thursday 11-Jul Nathan Gerardo Ski Cheryl Kyle Dave

Friday 12-Jul Corey Gerardo Ski Mark Kyle Dave
Saturday 13-Jul Corey Gerardo Ski Mark Otto Dave
Sunday 14-Jul Corey Betsy Hugh Mark Kyle Christine
Monday 15-Jul Corey Betsy Hugh Mark


